
Yeovil Crematorium Bereavement Services 
Fees & Charges 1st April 2021 – 31st March 2022 

 
CREMATION   
Cremation of the body of a child whose age is up to 16 years* No Charge 
Direct Cremation 8:30 or 8:45 (no attendance)  £536.00 
Early Service 9:20*  £685.00 
Cremation of the body of a person whose exceeds 16 years  (9:20 – 4:00)* £825.00 
Extra Chapel Time/extended time slot £177.00 
Saturday Cremation and Chapel Service (by prior arrangement only)* £974.00 
Cremation of Body Part (by arrangement only)* £91.00   
Early delivery of coffin in advance of funeral service £52.00 
Same day collection of cremated remains (prior arrangement only) £52.00 
*This fee includes hire of chapel for 40 mins which includes the entrance and exit 
of the congregation,  use of the Obitus Music system, services of Crematorium staff 
including Chapel Attendant, Medical Referee fees, National environment levy for 
CAMEO, Provision of container for cremated remains, certificate for cremated 
remains, and unwitnessed interment of cremated remains in Garden of 
Remembrance.  

 

 
CREMATED REMAINS  
Purchase of Scattertube  £20.00 
Holding of cremated remains after 1 month (monthly fee) £44.00 

 
INTERMENT OF CREMATED REMAINS  
Witnessed interment in Garden of Remembrance (to be booked in advance) £54.00 
Interment of cremated remains where cremation did not take place at Yeovil 
Crematorium  

£69.00 

 
OBITUS SYSTEM (TRIBUTE) (including VAT)  
Single photo holding Picture No Charge 
Simple Slideshow (Up to 25 pictures) 43.00 
Simple Slideshow (26 – 50 pictures) £87.00 
Extra photographs (above 50) priced individually £2.50 each 
Professional Tribute (up to 25 pictures) set to music by Obitus £72.00 
Professional Tribute (26 – 50 pictures) set to music by Obitus £123.00 
Extra photographs (above 50) priced individually £2.50 each 
Checking Family supplied Video  £18.50 
Copy of Professional Tribute on DVD/USB £15.50 
Additional copies of Professional Tribute or copy of Webcast  £21.50 
Live Webcast £51.00 
Provision of DVD/USB of webcast £65.50 
Live webcast & 28 day watch again  £66.50 
Live Webcast & DVD / USB £93.00 

 

OTHER SERVICES   
Exhumation of cremated remains including application for an exhumation licence, 
Provision of a container and the certificate for cremated remains   

£59.00 

Certificate of Cremation (the first one issued is free of charge) £26.00 
Certified extract from the cremation register £26.00 



 
 
 
 

MEMORIALS 
 

BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE (Prices include VAT)  
Two Line inscription  £72.00  
Five line inscription £86.00 
Five line inscription with flower £153.00 
Five line inscription with motif, badge, coat of arms etc.  £182.00  
Eight line inscription  £110.00  
Eight line inscription with flower £180.00 
Eight line inscription with motif, badge, coat of arms etc.  £198.00 
MEMORIAL CARD  
Two Line inscription  £60.00  
Five line inscription  £75.00 
Five line inscription with flower £143.00  
Five line inscription with motif, badge, coat of arms £171.00 
Eight line inscription  £100.00  
Eight line inscription with flower £168.00 
Eight line inscription with motif, badge, coat of arms etc.  £192.00  

 
 

NEW MEMORIAL TABLET (Prices include VAT)  
2 lines Black Granite Tablet with Raised, Painted or Black Cement letters * £462.00 
3 lines Black Granite Tablet with Raised, Painted or Black Cement letters* £474.00 
4 lines Black Granite Tablet with Raised, Painted or Black Cement letters* £493.00 
5 lines Black, Marina Granite or Nabrasina Marble Tablet with Raised, Painted or 
Black Cement letters* 

£517.00 

6 lines Black, Marina Granite or Nabrasina Marble Tablet with Raised, Painted or 
Black Cement letters* 

£536.00 

2 lines Black or Marina Granite with Gilded letters* £474.00 
3 lines Black or Marina Granite with Gilded letters* £505.00 
4 lines Black or Marina Granite with Gilded letters* £536.00 
5 lines Black or Marina Granite with Gilded letters* £578.00 
6 lines Black or Marina Granite with Gilded letters* £609.00 
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



YEOVIL CEMETERY  
 

Fees & Charges from 1st April 2022   
 

The fees listed below are applicable to the residents (Parishioners) of Yeovil, i.e. the parishes of 
Yeovil Town, Yeovil Without and Brympton. For Non-Parishioners, i.e. residents of the Yeovil area 
but not within the above Parish’s, the fees are doubled. If the deceased moved in to a residential 
care home, less than 12 months prior to the date of death, the fee will remains at the standard rate 
 
 

INTERMENT FEES the fees indicated * include the digging and backfilling of the 
grave, but do not include the walling of a vault or walled grave 

 

Please note: there is no charge for the interment of babies and children up to the 
age of 16 years.  

 

The interment of the body of a person whose age at the time of death: Exceeds 
sixteen years* 

£706.00 

The interment of Cremated remains* £275.00 
The scattering of cremated remains (uncontained burials)* £  83.00 
The use of the Cemetery chapel  £139.00 

 
 

BURIAL RIGHTS 
(for a period of 75 years – subject to review) 

 

   
In the children’s section £101.00 
In the remainder of the cemetery £859.00 
In a grave for cremated remains only £520.00 
In a grave for cremated remains only (family grave)  £780.00 

 
 

MEMORIAL APPROVAL FEES 
Memorials and additional inscriptions may only be placed on a purchased grave 
(Prices applicable for Parishioner and Non-Parishioner) 

 

 For the right to erect a memorial  £241.00 
Additional inscription to existing memorials £  70.00 
For the right to erect a flat tablet £241.00 
For the right to erect a vase £  70.00 
For the right to erect a vase extra to a headstone £  70.00 
For the right to erect a ledger to cover grave  £301.00 
For the right to erect to erect kerbing £301.00 
For the right to erect kerbing and headstone £327.00 

 
 

SEARCHING REGISTERS  
For a period of not more than one year  £51.00 
For each additional year £39.00 
Certificate of entry in burial register £39.00 

 


